
articole papetarie

I.D.: 76581909

Data publicarii	15.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.633,61 RON - 1.633,61 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC LC6 CLAPA V SILICONIC RECICLAT buc 150 0.10 15.13 2 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 50 0.25 12.61 3 FLUID CORECTOR CU PENSULA 20ML buc 2 2.52 5.04 4 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0.84 16.81 5 POST IT INDEX 4/SET Set 3 1.26 3.78 6 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB GALBEN buc 1 2.52 2.52 7 TONNER HP CE285A/CRG725 buc 1 50.42 50.42 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 200 0.08 16.81 9 LIPICI STICK 40 GR buc 1 5.04 5.04 10 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 30 2.10 63.03 11 CAPSE NOKI 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 12 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO NEGRU MK301 buc 5 2.94 14.71 13 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 5 2.94 14.71 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 MULTICOPY top 50 25.21 1260.50
